IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

MX3 Chapeco 1,400 Km
Prova 24/8/2008 12:30 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:37:36
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 12:52:39.052 1:41.737
(116) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 10 12:54:22.791 1:43.739
1 12:38:36.847 1 12:56:11.284 1:48.493
2 12:40:11.849 1:35.002
3 12:41:45.017 1:33.168 (8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
4 12:43:18.096 1:33.079 1 12:38:52.850
5 12:44:51.216 1:33.120 2 12:40:42.360 1:49.510
6 12:46:24.451 1:33.235 3 12:42:28.528 1:46.168
7 12:47:57.325 1:32.874 4 12:44:13.462 1:44.934
8 12:49:33.460 1:36.135 5 12:45:57.550 1:44.088
9 12:51:12.024 1:38.564 6 12:47:41.825 1:44.275
10 12:52:45.315 1:33.291 7 12:49:26.734 1:44.909
1 12:54:22.313 1:36.998 8 12:51:13.247 1:46.513
12 12:56:02.005 1:39.692 9 12:52:57.562 1:44.315
10 12:54:45.991 1:48.429
(10) LEO LOPES 1 12:56:30.169 1:44.178
1 12:38:39.312
2 12:40:15.665 1:36.353 (49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
3 12:41:50.471 1:34.806 1 12:38:53.911
4 12:43:24.743 1:34.272 2 12:40:44.371 1:50.460
5 12:45:00.140 1:35.397 3 12:42:30.687 1:46.316
6 12:46:35.777 1:35.637 4 12:44:16.213 1:45.526
7 12:48:12.076 1:36.299 5 12:46:02.640 1:46.427
8 12:49:47.557 1:35.481 6 12:47:48.037 1:45.397
9 12:51:23.532 1:35.975 7 12:49:34.571 1:46.534
10 12:52:59.829 1:36.297 8 12:51:18.468 1:43.897
1 12:54:36.299 1:36.470 9 12:53:02.926 1:44.458
12 12:56:14.131 1:37.832 10 12:54:48.390 1:45.464
1 12:56:30.740 1:42.350
(349) CLAITON DETONI
1 12:38:41.930 (11) HERIELIO CARDOSO
2 12:40:19.229 1:37.299 1 12:39:04.404
3 12:41:57.309 1:38.080 2 12:40:52.241 1:47.837
4 12:43:33.763 1:36.454 3 12:42:37.970 1:45.729
5 12:45:08.719 1:34.956 4 12:44:22.966 1:44.996
6 12:46:44.483 1:35.764 5 12:46:07.729 1:44.763
7 12:48:18.104 1:33.621 6 12:47:52.147 1:44.418
8 12:49:51.699 1:33.595 7 12:49:36.330 1:44.183
9 12:51:28.083 1:36.384 8 12:51:58.786 2:22.456
10 12:53:03.112 1:35.029 9 12:54:06.482 2:07.696
1 12:54:39.263 1:36.151 10 12:56:22.381 2:15.899
12 12:56:23.179 1:43.916

(858) NEOMAR FERMIANO DOS SANTOS
1 12:38:38.634

2 12:40:14.639 1:36.005
3 12:41:49.983 1:35.344
4 12:43:27.619 1:37.636
5 12:45:03.665 1:36.046
6 12:46:39.508 1:35.843
7 12:48:15.784 1:36.276
8 12:49:51.470 1:35.686
9 12:51:27.519 1:36.049
10 12:53:03.706 1:36.187
1 12:54:45.368 1:41.662
12 12:56:25.029 1:39.661

(135) ELISEU GLANERT
1 12:38:48.376

12:40:32.354 1:43.978
12:42:18.245 1:45.891
12:44:03.808 1:45.563
12:45:48.370 1:44.562
12:47:31.771 1:43.401
12:49:14.524 1:42.753
12:50:57.315 1:42.791
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